The POLYDEPTH® filtration
cartridge is constructed of thermally
bonded polypropylene microfibers
to ensure high efficiency. The filter
incorporates a rigid polypropylene
center core for increased collapse
strength and durability. This thermal
bonded micro-fiber construction has

S
2325 Cousteau Ct., Vista, CA 92081 · (760) 727-3711 · FAX (760) 727-4427
Distributed By:
Printed in U.S.A.   01/04   310094© 2004 Pentair Water Treatment
POLYDEPTH®
Polypropylene Sediment Cartridge
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Materials of Construction
• Filter Media Polypropylene
• Temperature Rating 40˚F to 175˚F (4.4˚ to 79.4˚C)
Cartridge Specifications and Performance Data
Maximum Micron Rating Initial ∆P (psi)
Model Dimensions (Nominal) @ Flow Rate (gpm)
PD-1-934 2-1/2" x 9-7/8"  (64 mm x 251 mm) 1
PD-1-20 2-1/2" x 20"  (64 mm x 510 mm) 1 All 9-7/8" cartridges are rated at
PD-1-30 2-1/2" x 30"  (64 mm x 763 mm) 1 <2 psid @ 2 gpm (0.14 bar @ 7.6 L/min)
PD-1-40 2-1/2" x 40"  (64 mm x 1017 mm) 1
PD-5-934 2-1/2" x 9-7/8"  (64 mm x 251 mm) 5
PD-5-20 2-1/2" x 20"  (64 mm x 510 mm) 5 All 20" cartridges are rated at
PD-5-30 2-1/2" x 30"  (64 mm x 763 mm) 5 <2 psid @ 5 gpm (0.14 bar @ 19 L/min)
PD-5-40 2-1/2" x 40"  (64 mm x 1017 mm) 5
PD-10-934 2-1/2" x 9-7/8"  (64 mm x 251 mm) 10
PD-10-20 2-1/2" x 20"  (64 mm x 510 mm) 10
PD-25-934 2-1/2" x 9-7/8"  (64 mm x 251 mm) 25 All 30" cartridges are rated at
PD-25-20 2-1/2" x 20"  (64 mm x 510 mm) 25 <2 psid @ 7 gpm (0.14 bar @ 26.5 L/min)
PD-25-30 2-1/2" x 30"  (64 mm x 763 mm) 25
PD-25-40 2-1/2" x 40"  (64 mm x 1017 mm) 25
PD-50-934 2-1/2" x 9-7/8"  (64 mm x 251 mm) 50 All 40" cartridges are rated at
PD-50-20 2-1/2" x 20"  (64 mm x 510 mm) 50 <2 psid @ 9 gpm (0.14 bar @ 34 L/min)
99.9
99
80
70